
MITSUBISHI PRICE LIST

Attractive leasing rates are available for ALL Mitsubishi models. Mitsubishi Outlander leasing from as low as $1, 0 per 
month. 

Category A COE Charged/Rebate Level - $4 ,000 

Category B COE Charged/Rebate Level - $ 000 

Cycle & Carriage Engine Warranty Coverage - 10 years with 200,000km mileage Warranty Coverage - 5 years with unlimited mileage* 

*Terms apply

**Prices are inclusive of the enhanced VES rebate effective from 1 January 2021 & VES Surcharge effective from 1 July 2021

With effect from to 2021 12pm
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Space Star 1.2L (Style)** 4.7 110 A2 $9 ,999 -$5,000 -$5,000 $8 ,999 -$ ,000 $8 ,999

Attrage 1.2L (Style)** 4.9 113 A2 $9 ,999 -$5,000 -$5,000 $8 999 -$ ,000 $ ,999
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Car Models
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Outlander 2.0L

(Classic)
6.6 151 B $1 ,999 -$5,000 -$ ,000 $1 ,999 -$ ,000 $1 ,999

6.6 151 B $1 ,999 -$5,000 -$ ,000 $1 ,999 -$ ,000 $1 ,999
Outlander 2.0L

(Style)

Eclipse Cross 1.5L Turbo

( )

Eclipse Cross 1.5L Turbo

(Style) 

Promo



STANDARD PACKAGE

Price is subjected to 6 rounds of COE bidding or 3 months, whichever comes first or otherwise stated.

DIAMOND PACKAGE

Diamond Package is an additional $4000 from Standard Package.
Price is guaranteed at 6 rounds of COE bidding or 3 months, whichever comes first or otherwise stated.

Terms & Conditions

• To be eligible for Finance & Insurance Bonus, the following terms must be met:

- Insurance coverage to be with our in-house insurance partner

- Financing for Attrage and Space Star to be done via participating banks with a minimum of 70% of listed car price

and for a minimum period of 6 years

- Financing for Outlander and Eclipse Cross to be done via participating banks with a minimum of 60% of listed car

price and for a minimum period of 6 years

• To be eligible for Used Car Bonus, the following terms must be met:

- Used car to be transacted through Cycle and Carriage subsidiary - Republic Auto Pte Ltd

• For non-COE package price (vehicle price only), COE charged amount stated, will be deducted accordingly.

• All prices quoted are inclusive of $220 registration fee, 6 months’ road tax, IU installation and 7% GST.

• All prices quoted above include VES rebate/penalty.

• Off-peak car enjoys upfront rebate of $17,000 against (a) COE Quota Premium and (b) Additional Registration Fee (ARF)

• Prices and specifications are subject to change without prior notice.

• Cycle & Carriage reserves the rights to change or amend any of the terms & conditions without prior notice.

• VES Penalty/Rebate is subjected to change without prior notice.


